

FEE SHEET | 100% Commission

## **Residential Sales**

Fees are charged per side represented.

\$399 Transaction Fee \$18 E&O Insurance

## **Agent Referrals**

Transaction Fee Only:

10% of Commission \$399 Maximum

## RESIDENTIAL RENTALS

So - \$1,000

\$100 Transaction Fee \$18 E&O Insurance

Fees are charged per side represented.

Commissions \$1,001 - \$3,999

10% Transaction Fee \$18 E&O Insurance

Fees are charged per side represented.

Commissions \$4,000+

\$399 Transaction Fee \$18 E&O Insurance

Fees are charged per side represented.



## **COMMERCIAL**

Sales & Leases

Commissions UP TO \$50K

\$399 Transaction Fee \$100 E&O Insurance Commissions
OVER \$50K

\$399 Transaction Fee \$100 E&O Insurance 5% over \$50K

Per side represented

Per side represented

UnitedRealtyGroup.com (954) 450-2000 Established 2002